
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

P o s . i n  K l s .   

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr.  
941 

8 
64 
33 

192 
6 

511 
94 
55 
69 
63 
90 
82 
44 

932 
196 

2 
100 
576 

26 
68 
79 
28 

177 
12 
83 

297 
99 
23 
91 

631 

Name  
Loris Dickau 
Andreas Roller 
Ralf Kaffenberger 
Daniel Petzold 
Lukas Kögel 
Tim Lukas Schroeder 
Oliver Decker 
Eva Stein 
Jo Patrik Kaiser 
Karl Heil 
Thomas Malte 
Peter Weyrich 
Ralf Eisenschmidt 
Yannick Welter 
Lucas Woller 
Iljas Brajan 
Klaus Hämmelmann 
Dominik Damm 

Jan-Michael Gebhardt 
Klaus Mareczek 
Markus Koob 
Bruno Weber 
Mathias Gieger 
Jan Haas 
Timo Häfner 
Mark Maler 
Heiko Finger 
Jan Loykowski 

Felix Krause 

Nat.  FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

IM S  Sch l ie rba ch  e v. D M V  

Taunus Moto Racing 

Loykowski 

Klasse  
AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

AMA-L 

Fahrzeug  
KTM SXF 350 
Suzuki RMZ 
Suzuki RmZ 450 
Yamaha YZ 450 F 
Husqvarna SMRR 530 
Yamaha YZ 450 
KTM SMR 
Suzuki RM-Z 
TM SMX 300 
SUZUKI RM-Z 450 
Honda CRF 450 
Honda CRF450R 
KTM SMR 
Yamaha yz250F 

Sherco SEF-R 300 
Husqvarna TC 449 
Yamaha K&K YZ 450 f 
KTM 560 SMR 
YZ 426f 
KTM  SX-F450 
Aprilla SXV 
Kawasaki Kx450f 
KTM 560 SMR 
Honda CRF 450 
Sherco SE-R 300 
Suzuki RMZ 
KTM  SMR 450 
KTM 450 SMR 
Yamaha Yz 450 
Husqvarna SM450R 

Runden  
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
5 

Gesamtzeit  
15:31.372 
15:34.212 
15:35.263 
15:40.595 
15:41.082 
15:42.172 
15:43.604 
15:49.228 
16:02.093 
16:04.132 
16:04.332 
16:04.849 
16:13.715 
16:14.516 
16:20.221 
16:20.662 
16:26.356 
16:53.434 
16:57.135 
16:57.482 
16:58.509 
15:56.107 
15:57.894 
15:59.499 
16:18.552 
16:33.347 
16:44.999 
16:46.072 
17:01.773 

8:02.671 
2.644 

Diff.  

2.840 
3.891 
9.223 
9.710 

10.800 
12.232 
17.856 
30.721 
32.760 
32.960 
33.477 
42.343 
43.144 
48.849 
49.290 
54.984 

1:22.062 
1:25.763 
1:26.110 
1:27.137 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
6 Runden 

11 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:22.444 
1:23.621 
1:23.370 
1:24.030 
1:23.885 
1:24.275 
1:24.729 
1:24.896 
1:24.712 
1:25.923 
1:26.051 
1:25.317 
1:26.166 
1:26.846 
1:25.996 
1:24.637 
1:27.545 
1:25.218 
1:30.501 
1:30.374 
1:29.819 
1:32.920 
1:31.799 
1:32.032 
1:30.245 
1:34.794 
1:25.449 
1:36.190 
1:41.515 
1:26.489 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Supermoto DM Schaafheim 
Amateure Lokal 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:18:06 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

09.08.2014 16:15 


